GUJARAT POLY ELECTRONICS LTD
REGD. OFFICE : B 17/18, GANDHINAGAR ELECTRONIC  ESTATE, GANDHINAGAR - 382024.
     METAL OXIDE VARISTORS (MOV)
STYLE & DIMENSIONS
* 7.5 mm available on request
• All Dimensions in mm.
12.00
10

Series
*
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION                                  EXAMPLE : PV10D095KD
Packing
1-- Loose
31.7mm Min.
D -- Cut in
10mm
+2mm - 0mm
DP
POLY-AVX VARISTOR
V
SERIES
07
10
14
20
10
DISC
TYPE
D 095
Maximum
Allowable
Voltage
ACrms
K
Tolerance
on Varistor
Voltage @ 1mA
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
D
D
3 Max
F
PITCH
d
G P E L
GPEL
(Formerly Known as GUJARAT POLY-AVX ELECTRONICS LTD.)
 RANGE AND SPECIFICATION
Maximum Allowable
Voltage
Varistor Voltage
V / 1mA
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
(V) Max.
Withstanding
Surge Current
Energy
10/1000us
(J)
Rated
Wattage
(W)
(8/20us)
Tolerance
Min. - Max.(V)
DC
(V)
ACrms
(V)
Part No.
1 Time
(A)
2 Times
(A)
PV20D680KD